

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.5736 OF 2011

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Mr.R.J.Godbole, advocate for petitioner Mr.S.S.Jadhavar, advocate for respondent no.4</p> <p style="text-align: center;">CORAM : R.G.KETKAR, J. DATE : AUGUST 02, 2013</p> <p>PER COURT :</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Time to effect the service on respondent nos.1 to 3 is extended by a period of eight weeks from today.</p> <p>2] In the meantime, ad-interim order granted earlier, if any, shall remain in force.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">[R.G.KETKAR, J]</p> <p>kbp</p>