

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

926 WRIT PETITION NO. 5736 OF 2011

MAHALAPPA VYANKATRAO MASHALKAR  
VERSUS  
THE SECRETARY, DYANVIKAS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA AND ORS

...

Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. Godbole R. J.  
Advocate for Respondent No.2 : Mr. Pawar Hemantkumar F.  
Advocate for Respondent No.4 : Mr. S. S. Jadhavar.

...

CORAM : **V. K. JADHAV, J.**  
DATE : 08<sup>th</sup> December, 2017.

P.C.:

. Fix the matter for final hearing on 6<sup>th</sup> February, 2018.

[ **V. K. JADHAV, J.** ]

*ndm*